US

PCT Applicant's Guide – Volume II – N	ational Chapter - US
---------------------------------------	----------------------

Annex US.VII, page 1

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) OME No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Name: Patrick J. Richardson	Name: Emergency Management Systems LLC	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 33 Kings Highway	
Execution Date(s) 12/21/2005 01/05/2005	City: Orangeburg	
Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement	State: NY	
Government Interest Assignment	Country: United States Zip: 10962	
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X N Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
	5,720,303 DES 291,149	
Additional numbers att	l æched? ⊡Yes ⊠No	
Name and address to whom correspondence enceming document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents Invelved:	
Name: Thomas A. Beck	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 8000	
Street Address: 26 Rockledge Lane	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
_	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
City: New Milford	Enclosed	
State: CT Zip: 06776	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
$\mathbf{Circe} \in \mathbf{Cir} \mathbf{Enp}, 00770$	8. Payment Information	
Phone Number: (860) 354-0892	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
Fax Number: (860) 210-0700	Expiration Date	
Email address:	b. Deposit Account Number 02-165 /	
tombeck.atty@mindspring.com	Authorized User Name Ammo K Sect	
. Signature: Mommo & Sechi	Other Bank	
Signature	(10/0 mm 13, 200/2 Date	
Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

(4 May 2006)

CH \$80.00 021651 5720303

700292218

P.2

e.

. .

	ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT	DHS110
Patent for an im	RICK J. RICHARDSON, of 6905 Wimble inafter referred to as "patentes," did obtain provement in an <i>Emergency Bag</i> ; Design F 1987; and whereas I aim now the sole own	a United States Design
Orangeburg, NY is 33 Kings High	GENCY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS Li ware having a place of business at 33 King 10962, hereinafter referred to as "assigned way, Orangeburg, NY 10962 is desirous of terest in the same;	gs Highway,
right, title and in and valuable con right, title and in and assigns, to the	n consideration of the sum of ten dollars (sideration, the receipt of which is hereby as presents do sell, assign and transfer unto a erest in and to the said Patent aforesaid; th id assignee its own use and behalf, and for e full end of the term for which said Patent ne would have been held by me had this as	sknowledged, I, the said assignee the entire e same to be held and its legal representatives
executed this 21*	day of December 2004 at	tal cuolo
	۰ ۱	

ł.